

66
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7th on	A/c	Bill			
Name of work + Contn of road from					
L040 To Kajar Tola (PART 'A')					
Agency + Shri Shakti Constn					
Ag. No. - 223 / 2 B D / 2021-2022.					
Date of agreement - 09-08-21.					
Date of completion -					
Swath measurement - Nil					
Forwarded					
08-08-23.					
J.E. Basanta Kothari					

7th on A/c Bill				
Abstract of Cost.				
(i) Setting out Pillar + working bench work - do - E/L				
5 Nos wide T.M.B Page 58				
@ 4418.37 / Nos				22,092.4
(ii) reference Pillar				
18 Nos wide T.M.B Page 58				
@ 2022.54 / Nos				36,406.4
(2) clearing & grubbing road land - do - E/L				
3.00 Hae wide T.M.B Page 59				
@ 51133.76 / Hae				153,401.00
(3) Box cutting in road way - do - E/L				
46.65 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 59				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4.) Costing embankment with road obtained from box cutting - do - R/L					
27.99 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 59.					
@ 26.25/m ³					735.00
(5.) Costing embankment with lead 100m - do - R/L.					
553.62 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 59					
@ 188.05/m ³					104108.00
(6.) Costing embankment with road from borrow pits lead 100m - do - R/L					
4982.57 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 59					
@ 157.24/m ³					783459.00
(7.) Costing subgrade & earth on shoulder - do - R/L					
4098.375 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 59					
@ 189.87/m ³					778240.00
(8.) Costing Gr.B with well graded material - do - R/L					
2645.14 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 59.					
@ 3027.40/m ³					8009325.00
(9.) P.V. with Gr.III with stone dressing Type 'B' - do - R/L					
1199.76 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 60					
@ 4095.99/m ³					4914205.00
(10.) P/A Primer coat with emulsion, - do - R/L					
7005.74 m ² wide T.N.B Page 60					
@ 43.55/m ²					305100.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

(3) Box with top in good shape - do - E/L

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
72 Nos side T.N.B	Page			62.	
① 122.12 Nos					3,793.00
(37) P/V R.C.C in sub structure - do				E/L	
20.04 m ³ side T.N.B	Page			61.	
① 7214.03 m ³					44,569.00
(38) S.F.P. HYSD bar reinforcement					
in sub structure - do				E/L	
2.826 MT. side T.N.B	Page			61.	
① 54002.36 MT					52,611.00
(39) Back filling behind abut - do				E/L	
66.58 m ³ side T.N.B	Page			61	
① 750.86 m ³					49,992.00
(40) P/V filter media - do				E/L	
39.27 m ³ side T.N.B	Page			61.	
① 3479.55 m ³					36,642.00
(41) P/L R.C.C in super structure - do				E/L	
8.75 m ³ side T.N.B	Page			61.	
① 7800.22 m ³					68,252.00
(42) S.F.P. HYSD bar reinforcement					
do - do				E/L	
0.72 MT side T.N.B	Page			62.	
① 55203.51 MT					39,747.00
(43) concrete R.C.C railing - do				E/L	
10.00 m side T.N.B	Page			62.	
① 6235.61 m					62,356.00
(44) P/V drainage spout - do				E/L	
8 Nos side T.N.B	Page			62.	
① 442.21 Nos					3538.00

Continuation

225,75,070.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—	225	75,070.00
Add GST @ 12%.			+	27	9,008.00
Add Labour @ 1%.			+	225	75.00
Add signature fee vide T.D.B Page 620				199	435.00
Less 12.21% below ab				257	9,264.00
Per agreement			-	313	9,101.00
Less Pension Payment				225	70,163.00
vide T.D.B Page 624-64			-	201	61,844.00
			B	2408	319.00
M. S. D. S. D. 08-08-23.					12/08/23 A.R.
J.E. Barlowa Kethi					

2/09/23
 Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Chaudaha (Purnea)

08/09/23

(3) Box with off in road way - 10-11-23